
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 209

DRUM/IBC STORAGE EQUIPMENTOur expert says

Let us help you plan safe, secure drum storage

DRUM OR IBC 
BUNDED STORES
These storage units are engineered and designed to the highest specification and are suitable to 
store either 205 ltr steel drums or 1000 ltr IBCs, or a mixture of both. The 5 models all offer you 
practical options on the way to use bunded storage for up to 96 drums/24 IBCs. Three units have 
sliding doors on one side with the two larger models having sliding doors on both sides for extra 
easy access. 
 
• Base construction 3mm sheet steel with RHS supports and pressed ribs. 2mm sheet steel back, 

sides and doors, corrugated where required. 
• All units have: removable galvanised grid decks, lockable sliding roofs with a rain channel and 

base plinths to eliminate ground contact with the sump (grid mesh for upper shelf also available). 
• Fully enclosed unit with 1350mm top shelf space. 
• All sumps are fully compliant with current UK regulations. 
• Vents can be supplied to order as an optional extra. 
• Please contact us for prices.

AHEDPU4812

AHEDPU328

AHEDPU164

AHEDPU6416

AHEDPU9624

Ext size 
L x W x H mm 

3000 x 1500 x 3295 
5920 x 1500 x 3295 
8840 x 1500 x 3275 
5920 x 2800 x 3325 
8840 x 2800 x 3325

Number of 
drums or IBC 

16 or 4 
32 or 8 

48 or 12 
64 or 16 
96 or 24

Type of 
doors 

Double - one sided 
Double - one sided 
Double - one sided 
Double - both sides 
Triple - both sides

Sump 
capacity ltr 

1125 
2200 
3300 
4100 
6100

Tare 
weight kg 

1160 
1970 
3100 
3100 
4100

 PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

 REF 
AHEDPU164 
AHEDPU328 

AHEDPU4812 
AHEDPU6416 
AHEDPU9624

Comes with  
20 YEAR 

structure 
guarantee

Our expert says


