



AHEDPU9624



AHEDPU328





## **DRUM OR IBC BUNDED STORES**

These storage units are engineered and designed to the highest specification and are suitable to store either 205 ltr steel drums or 1000 ltr IBCs, or a mixture of both. The 5 models all offer you practical options on the way to use bunded storage for up to 96 drums/24 IBCs. Three units have sliding doors on one side with the two larger models having sliding doors on both sides for extra easy access.



- Base construction 3mm sheet steel with RHS supports and pressed ribs. 2mm sheet steel back, sides and doors, corrugated where required.
- All units have: removable galvanised grid decks, lockable sliding roofs with a rain channel and base plinths to eliminate ground contact with the sump (grid mesh for upper shelf also available).

  • Fully enclosed unit with 1350mm top shelf space.
- All sumps are fully compliant with current UK regulations.
- · Vents can be supplied to order as an optional extra.
- · Please contact us for prices.

REF	Ext size L x W x H mm	Number of drums or IBC	Type of doors	Sump capacity ltr	Tare weight kg	PRICE
AHEDPU164	3000 x 1500 x 3295	16 or 4	Double - one sided	1125	1160	POA
AHEDPU328	5920 x 1500 x 3295	32 or 8	Double - one sided	2200	1970	POA
AHEDPU4812	8840 x 1500 x 3275	48 or 12	Double - one sided	3300	3100	POA
AHEDPU6416	5920 x 2800 x 3325	64 or 16	Double - both sides	4100	3100	POA
AHEDPU9624	8840 x 2800 x 3325	96 or 24	Triple - both sides	6100	4100	POA